Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min
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muscle
obelisk
identification
evening
peacock
toaster
membrane
damage

mansion
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parsley

11 swimsuit
12 crumb

13 desk

14 musical

15 heel

16 hen

17 orphanage
18 parliament
19 generosity

20 coffee

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

kiosk
strength
shuffle
elm

foot
chalk
kangaroo
dough
malt
wrist
hammock
feeling
costume
brick
baboon
door
measure
brush
anteater

sponge
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

wax
stamp
grit
abbey
coast
veranda
forest
liquid
break
negligee
story
pirate
religion
hug

fear
reverse
yoyo
tomato
quality

sweater

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

canoe
tarmac

stop

air

acid

roof

gauze

name

road

chat
candelabrum
serenity
gasoline
patchwork
limerick
chive
implement
film

bauble

shopkeeper

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Key: 89f40b1b
Recall time: 40 min

oats
mutter
radio
astonishment
razor

van
oxygen
sensation
shoe
controller
solitude
panda

elf

waffle
palette
lobster
seal
document
spoon

butt



Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

101 rooster
102 hostel
103 dust
104 burp
105 oven
106 resist
107 shirt
108 silicon
109 bat

110 database
111 awaken
112 meet
113 parent
114  plumber
115 hoax
116 dull

117 ruby
118 stairwell
119 railing

120 cheese cake

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

pillow
fireplace
daisy
suburbia
moped
penicillin
ferry

howl

video game
bridge
cord

drive
streetlamp
behaviour
elephant
post
roadway
plank
manual

tyrant
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

onion

give

beg
salvation
bait
passage
anemone
love
husband
city

whale
soccer player
gull
megaphone
affection
neuron
ankle
limpet
plane

runner

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

deer

dress
labyrinth
happiness
phlegm
headlight
knowledge
boy
swallow
fantasise
admiration
envelope
galley
country
hive

germ
reduction
metronome
noodle

reconsider

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Key: 89f40b1b
Recall time: 40 min

retrieve
zebra

pet

horn
scissors
dive

ladle
ecstasy
frog
calendar
motorbike
grass
component
raven
university
follow
quiver
pistol
replacement

zodiac
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201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

marble
agent
rat
peace
cyclone
era
glasses
moult
mark
mare
crush
tie
capsule
dish
bouquet
joystick
reel
blow
butterfly

collective

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

den
basketball
waistcoat
unstableness
cut
endurance
camp
scotch
soaking
surf board
floppy
stare
arrange
hypnosis
bet
watermelon
satellite
perform
fairy

antenna

Training 12 Mar 2026 International

241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260

rudder
bite
hazelnut
lens

tow

jam
glow
task
peach
card
sorrow
radish
lemon
run
dictator
aunt
radar
risk
dogmatics

angel

261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

bus
decadence
chain

lie
saucepan
reprise
captain
minstrel
kerb

gem

circle

heal

desert
beetle
kindergarten
cavity
crown
mermaid
blade

vulture

281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

Key: 89f40b1b

Recall time: 40 min

prickle
learn

dog
xylophone
listen
asphalt
budgerigar
quote

cola

shop
prize

sky
fascinate
float

bike

case
expose
injury
cuckoo

charm
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301 deck
302 wheel
303 inn

304 fodder
305 stockings
306 capable
307 wine

308 postpone
309 branch
310 platform
311 ketchup
312 parcel
313 caravan
314 nut

315 forehead
316 quarrel
317 book holder
318 airbag
319 iguana

320 gentleman

321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340

dock
child

fir
weakness
feat

island
studio

tub

table
sound
stock exchange
property
train
funnel
centimetre
visit
cudgel
lifeboat
sibling

piranha

Training 12 Mar 2026 International

341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360

comb
comic
aurora
trio
laurel
smile
handle
home
mineral
otter
glazier
comma
animal
cocoon
cloud
swan
glacial
dinosaur
jelly

piano

361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380

surfer
gelatine
orchid
art
sabotage
mop
sapling
pump
hope
lotion
bracelet
wave
principal
ignore
squirrel
news
rabbit
legend
dessert

base

381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400

Key: 89f40b1b
Recall time: 40 min

willow
hammer
build
sphere
fruit
explain
ash
silver
wood
reassurance
textbook
viscibility
charisma
pickle
torch

sail
shawl
cream
rotor

quiche
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401 ostrich
402 bowling
403 surrealism
404 grid

405 flash

406 line

407 question

408 index
409 high jump
410 list

411 grizzly bear
412 midwife
413 shepherd
414 sticker

415 pronounce
416 dodo

417 find

418 pad

419 grain

420 knit
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Key: 89f40b1b
Recall time: 40 min



