

# Training 12 Mar 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420  
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 89f40b1b  
Recall time: 40 min

1	muscle	21	kiosk	41	wax	61	canoe	81	oats
2	obelisk	22	strength	42	stamp	62	tarmac	82	mutter
3	identification	23	shuffle	43	grit	63	stop	83	radio
4	evening	24	elm	44	abbey	64	air	84	astonishment
5	peacock	25	foot	45	coast	65	acid	85	razor
6	toaster	26	chalk	46	veranda	66	roof	86	van
7	membrane	27	kangaroo	47	forest	67	gauze	87	oxygen
8	damage	28	dough	48	liquid	68	name	88	sensation
9	mansion	29	malt	49	break	69	road	89	shoe
10	parsley	30	wrist	50	negligee	70	chat	90	controller
11	swimsuit	31	hammock	51	story	71	candelabrum	91	solitude
12	crumb	32	feeling	52	pirate	72	serenity	92	panda
13	desk	33	costume	53	religion	73	gasoline	93	elf
14	musical	34	brick	54	hug	74	patchwork	94	waffle
15	heel	35	baboon	55	fear	75	limerick	95	palette
16	hen	36	door	56	reverse	76	chive	96	lobster
17	orphanage	37	measure	57	yoyo	77	implement	97	seal
18	parliament	38	brush	58	tomato	78	film	98	document
19	generosity	39	anteater	59	quality	79	bauble	99	spoon
20	coffee	40	sponge	60	sweater	80	shopkeeper	100	butt

# Training 12 Mar 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420  
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 89f40b1b  
Recall time: 40 min

101	rooster	121	pillow	141	onion	161	deer	181	retrieve
102	hostel	122	fireplace	142	give	162	dress	182	zebra
103	dust	123	daisy	143	beg	163	labyrinth	183	pet
104	burp	124	suburbia	144	salvation	164	happiness	184	horn
105	oven	125	moped	145	bait	165	phlegm	185	scissors
106	resist	126	penicillin	146	passage	166	headlight	186	dive
107	shirt	127	ferry	147	anemone	167	knowledge	187	ladle
108	silicon	128	howl	148	love	168	boy	188	ecstasy
109	bat	129	video game	149	husband	169	swallow	189	frog
110	database	130	bridge	150	city	170	fantasise	190	calendar
111	awaken	131	cord	151	whale	171	admiration	191	motorbike
112	meet	132	drive	152	soccer player	172	envelope	192	grass
113	parent	133	streetlamp	153	gull	173	galley	193	component
114	plumber	134	behaviour	154	megaphone	174	country	194	raven
115	hoax	135	elephant	155	affection	175	hive	195	university
116	dull	136	post	156	neuron	176	germ	196	follow
117	ruby	137	roadway	157	ankle	177	reduction	197	quiver
118	stairwell	138	plank	158	limpet	178	metronome	198	pistol
119	railing	139	manual	159	plane	179	noodle	199	replacement
120	cheese cake	140	tyrant	160	runner	180	reconsider	200	zodiac

# Training 12 Mar 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420  
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 89f40b1b  
Recall time: 40 min

201	marble	221	den	241	rudder	261	bus	281	prickle
202	agent	222	basketball	242	bite	262	decadence	282	learn
203	rat	223	waistcoat	243	hazelnut	263	chain	283	dog
204	peace	224	unstableness	244	lens	264	lie	284	xylophone
205	cyclone	225	cut	245	tow	265	saucepan	285	listen
206	era	226	endurance	246	jam	266	reprise	286	asphalt
207	glasses	227	camp	247	glow	267	captain	287	budgerigar
208	moult	228	scotch	248	task	268	minstrel	288	quote
209	mark	229	soaking	249	peach	269	kerb	289	cola
210	mare	230	surf board	250	card	270	gem	290	shop
211	crush	231	floppy	251	sorrow	271	circle	291	prize
212	tie	232	stare	252	radish	272	heal	292	sky
213	capsule	233	arrange	253	lemon	273	desert	293	fascinate
214	dish	234	hypnosis	254	run	274	beetle	294	float
215	bouquet	235	bet	255	dictator	275	kindergarten	295	bike
216	joystick	236	watermelon	256	aunt	276	cavity	296	case
217	reel	237	satellite	257	radar	277	crown	297	expose
218	blow	238	perform	258	risk	278	mermaid	298	injury
219	butterfly	239	fairy	259	dogmatics	279	blade	299	cuckoo
220	collective	240	antenna	260	angel	280	vulture	300	charm

Training 12 Mar 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420  
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 89f40b1b  
Recall time: 40 min

301 deck	321 dock	341 comb	361 surfer	381 willow
302 wheel	322 child	342 comic	362 gelatine	382 hammer
303 inn	323 fir	343 aurora	363 orchid	383 build
304 fodder	324 weakness	344 trio	364 art	384 sphere
305 stockings	325 feat	345 laurel	365 sabotage	385 fruit
306 capable	326 island	346 smile	366 mop	386 explain
307 wine	327 studio	347 handle	367 sapling	387 ash
308 postpone	328 tub	348 home	368 pump	388 silver
309 branch	329 table	349 mineral	369 hope	389 wood
310 platform	330 sound	350 otter	370 lotion	390 reassurance
311 ketchup	331 stock exchange	351 glazier	371 bracelet	391 textbook
312 parcel	332 property	352 comma	372 wave	392 viscibility
313 caravan	333 train	353 animal	373 principal	393 charisma
314 nut	334 funnel	354 cocoon	374 ignore	394 pickle
315 forehead	335 centimetre	355 cloud	375 squirrel	395 torch
316 quarrel	336 visit	356 swan	376 news	396 sail
317 book holder	337 cudgel	357 glacial	377 rabbit	397 shawl
318 airbag	338 lifeboat	358 dinosaur	378 legend	398 cream
319 iguana	339 sibling	359 jelly	379 dessert	399 rotor
320 gentleman	340 piranha	360 piano	380 base	400 quiche

## Training 12 Mar 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420  
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 89f40b1b  
Recall time: 40 min

- 401 ostrich
- 402 bowling
- 403 surrealism
- 404 grid
- 405 flash
- 406 line
- 407 question
- 408 index
- 409 high jump
- 410 list
- 411 grizzly bear
- 412 midwife
- 413 shepherd
- 414 sticker
- 415 pronounce
- 416 dodo
- 417 find
- 418 pad
- 419 grain
- 420 knit